125 P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y
w w w . p a r r i n s t . c o m
6N o n - S t i r r e d  P r e s s u r e  V e s s e l s
Series xxxx Pressure Vessels
Chapter 6
Non-Stirred
Pressure Vessels
Inside this chapter you will find:

special order. Longer tubes can
be furnished on special order.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
4316 with Type “A” Connector
4317 with Type “B” Connector
4316 Gage
Block
Assembly 4317 Gage
Block
Assembly
Gages for Parr Pressure Vessels
Pressure Range 4-1/2" Diameter 3-1/2" Diameter
psi bar Gage Number Gage Number
0-100 0-7 56HCPA 593HCP1AD
0-200 0-14 56HCPB 593HCP2AD
0-600 0-40 56HCPC 593HCP6AD
0-1000 0-70 56HCPD 593HCPD
0-2000 0-140 56HCPF 593HCPF
0-3000 0-210 56HCPG 593HCPG
0-5000 0-350 56HCPH 593HCP50AD
0-7500 0-517 56HCP75AD NA
0-10000 0-700 56HCPK NA
When ordering, specify the catalog number,
pressure gage diameter and range.